P
ro
d
u
c
t
d
e

These pumps are suitable for circulation of both cold
and hot water.
Type key
T
M
0
3
 8
9
9
0
 4
5
0
7
T
M
0
3
 8
9
8
9
 4
5
0
7
T
M
0
3
 9
8
9
0
 4
5
0
7
Example UP S D 40 -50 F
Type range
S = electric speed control
Twin-head pump
Nominal diameter (DN) of suction and discharge ports [mm]
Maximum head [dm]
Pipe connection:
= pipe thread (no letter)
F = flange
Pump housing:
= cast iron (no letter)
N = stainless steel
A = pump housing with air separator, upward water flow
K = cold-water version
KU = cold-water version (foam-filled terminal box and stator)
WWW.EDUPUMP.IR INSTAGRAM:WWW.EDUPUMP.IR